GLOBAL
ACADEMY

OF SOUTH CAROLINA

Global Academy of South Carolina

K-8 GASC Board of Directors Meeting

K-8

Date and Time
Wednesday March 6, 2024 at 12:00 PM EST

Location
9768 Warren H Abernathy Hwy, Spartanburg, SC 29301

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
Il Consent Agenda
A. Approve Minutes 1-31-24 Approve
Minutes
B. New State Policy Requirement: Erin's Law & Vote

Gavin's Law

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Yekaterina
Degtyareva

Liliya Kovalevich

Liliya Kovalevich

Brooklyn Stabile

Time

12:00 PM

Tm

Tm

12:02 PM

2m

2m

lof2



Purpose Presenter

Based on the recent requirements from Limestone, we are submitting this legal-

drafted and reviewed policy for adoption as a supplement to the employee handbook

which will be housed in Paychex.

Public Comments

A. Public Comments Discuss Liliya Kovalevich
Discussion
A. GASC FY24-25 Teacher Salary Scale Vote Alkan Cevik

Recommendation to approval of proposed teacher salary scale for FY24-25
B. School Field Discussion Discuss Taylor Smith

C. Board Election Policies Discuss llya Soroka

Closing Items

A. Board Comments

B. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Time

12:06 PM

2m

12:08 PM

3m

3m

2m

12:16 PM
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